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Northern District
Dana Jones, ICM
P.O. Box 17708
Huntsville, Alabama 35810
Phone: 256-533-8740
Fax: 256-536-8704
dana.jones@adph.state.al.us

West Central District
Jennifer Hare, ICM
6267 Park South Dr., Suite 105
Bessemer, Alabama 35022
Phone: 205-535-7880
Fax: 205-428-1877
Email: jennifer.hare@adph.state.al.us

Jefferson County
Sharon Bradford, ICM
6267 Park South Dr., Suite 105
Bessemer, Alabama 35022
Phone: 251-593-9524
Fax: 205-428-1877
sharon.bradford@adph.state.al.us

Northeastern District
Kelly Clayton, Acting ICM 
2401 Calvin Dr. SW 
Fort Payne, Alabama 35967 
Phone: 256-845-8754
Work Cell: 256-254-0173 
Email: kelly.clayton@adph.state.al.us

East Central District
Linnie Mosley, Acting ICM
201 Monroe St.
Montgomery, Alabama 36104 
Phone: 334-206-7026
Work Cell: 334-462-4357 
Email: linnie.mosley@adph.state.al.us

Southeastern District
Mary Liz Thrash, Acting ICM
532 W. Roy Parker Rd.
Ozark, Alabama 36360
Phone: 256-565-9271
Fax: 334-774-2333
mary.thrash@adph.state.al.us 

Southwestern District
Mobile County
Tina Lassiter, ICM
14900 St. Stephens Ave.
Chatom, Alabama 36518
Phone: 251-847-6834
Fax: 252-847-3480
angela.lassiter@adph.state.al.us
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Karen Bush 
QA & Training Consultant

256-553-4815
karen.bush@adph.state.al.us


